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What are we covering today?

 Essentials of Care

 Patient Stories

 The Families Experience, FS-ICU Survey

 Challenges

 Future Focus

 Acknowledgements



Essentials of Care



Patient Stories

 What were the good and bad experiences from your time in ICU?

 Did you feel like your privacy was maintained?

 Did you feel like the nurses had enough time to care for you?

 How did you pass your time in ICU?

 Is there anything else you can think of that we can improve 
on/ could make better/easier for you in ICU?



Themes from Patient Stories
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Noise, Light and Sleep

“Sleeping was a big problem. Noise and 
lights made it difficult to sleep.”

“Noise was an issue at night-time. People 
around the ICU need to remember there 
are patients trying to sleep.”



“It’s very boring, especially when you can’t eat or drink. No 
TV, no meals. I’m just sitting here all day”

“It would be great if there was a radio I could listen to”

Boredom



Familiarity with Staff

“The name badges are too small and difficult 
to read.”

“Not all the nurses are wearing name badges.”

“I can’t be involved in nominating the 
employee of the month because I often don’t 
know my nurses name.”

0

20

40

60

80

100

Knowing nurses
name

Nurse has
introduced
themselves

Nurse is wearing
a name badge

Yes No Not applicable

0
2
4
6
8

10
12
14
16
18
20

Surname
appearing
on badge

Forget Badge
breaking

Not big
enough

for
patient to

read

Losing
badge

Less
inclined

to
verbally

introduce
self

Infection
control

Gets in
the way

What do you consider a barrier to 
wearing your name badge?
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The Families Experience

 Evaluate how families and carers feel about the care being provided.

 Respecting, listening and valuing what matters to patients, family and staff

 Optimising health outcomes and patient satisfaction



EOC Team

KPI Data



FS–ICU Survey



Collection method



 100% scored Good to Excellent:

 Courtesy

 Pain treatment

 Interest in needs

 Teamwork 

 Compassion

 Areas of improvement:

 Receiving appropriate amount of information in decision making process

 Consistency of information

 Meeting spiritual needs

 Atmosphere of the ICU and waiting room

RESULTS



CHALLENGES



 New patient stories and family stories/satisfaction surveys

 Utilising emotional touchpoints for data collection

FUTURE FOCUS



“A touchpoint is any moment where a user interacts in 

some way with the service”

(NHS Institute Innovation and Improvement, 2009) 

FUTURE FOCUS



FUTURE FOCUS



FUTURE FOCUS



WHAT MAKES EOC WORK IN GICU?



 All ICU staff, patients and families

 Essentials of Care coordinators

 GICU/COVID ICU NUM – Mimi Antonios and Kath Ellam

 RPAH Patient Care Initiatives Nurse Manager – Maureen Policarpio

 SLHD Leadership, Culture and Practice Development Nurse Manager – Lily Pho
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